D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL

HOME ASSIENMENT and ProJecT WOrk For DUSSEHra HOLIDaY.
SUBJECT : ENGLISH.

PW : Prepare a colourful list of things which we get from trees in Chart paper.
HW: What is Preposition? Write 10 prepositions with examples.(In HA copy)

SUBJECT: HINDI
PW: T T BleT fAITehT T 100 2reel H ¥4I & IR & faf@u-

HW : ToTeT HgTeRT # QR & TohdlY $T 3737 T A1 TATe T 81,39 05 HeTa 371 Higd foreent areryg S5 U-
SUBJECT: MATHS

PW :Draw the clock on A4 size paper :-
1.7:20am

2.6:20am

3.9:50 pm

4.2:30 pm

HW: Do page no. 75

Worksheet :- 4

Q.no.1-eandf

Qno.2-dandb

Qno.3-candf

SUBJECT: SCIENCE

PW: Paste a pictures of Herbivorous, Carnivorous and Omnivorous animals in A-4 size paper.

HW: Learn and write question answer of chapter-6( Feeding habits of Animals)



SUBLECT: SOCIAL SCIENCE

PW: Draw a political map of India and indicates ( Bihar, Uttar Pradesh, Kerala Tamil Nadu and Rajasthan)

HW : Learn and write question answer of chapter 9 ( Our homes)

Wishing that Maa Durga..
Blesses you and your fami|y
with happiness, joy and
good health. Which lasts

forever!
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HAPPY VACATION TO ALL




